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23.
17.
16.
21.
36.
30.
32.
28.
37.

31.
29.
33.
27.
14.

34.
39.
38.

notowanie 772

Taki raj

Smak siow

Holiday

Lonely no more

Pare chwil

Lunatique

Nie znasz mnie

1,2 step

Don’t phunk with my heart
Prosta rzecz

4 sciany
Lift me up
Feel good inc.

Nikt tak pieknie nie méwit ...

From zero to hero

Halo kochanie

Wazne

Rower

Home

City of blinding lights

Speed of sound

All in the scheme of things
Schnappi, das kleine Krokodil
Géra i dét, cukier i sébl
Pamietasz

Ohne dich

Jutro rano

It’s been done

Miedzy noca a dniem

Lonely

Popburger

Précz ciebie, nic
Almost here

I like it

Why do you love me
Jednym tchem
Breakin’

My number one
Signs

Pytam kiedy

na rozhiegu:

Bless — Vavamuffin
Believe in me — ATB
Lazarus — Porcupine Tree
Historia na 6/8 — Analog
Be yourself — Audioslave
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42.
43.
44,
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47.
48.
49.
50.

04.06.2005

2x Stachursky
3x Goya
Green Day
- Rob Thomas
- Ira
>> Edyta Gérniak, Mathplanete
- Ewelina Flinta
- Ciara, Missy Elliott
- The Black Eyed Peas
- Nosowska, Rojek, Grabaz

- Patrycja Markowska, Sycha
- Moby

- Gorillaz

- Pidzama Porno

- Sarah Connor

- Doniu

- Mezo/Tabb

- Lech Janerka

- Michael Buble

- U2

- Coldplay

- K.Skrzynecka, G.Haskell
- Schnappi

- Harry Kain

- Verba

- Rammstein

- Kayah

- Angela McCluskey

- Makowiecki Band

- Akon

- Ziyo
- Krzysztof Kiljariski/Kayah

- Brian McFadden, Delta Goodrem

- Narcotic Thrust
<< Garbage
- Andrzej Piaseczny
- The Music
- Elena Paparizou
- Snoop Dogg, J.Timberlake
- Jeden Osiem L
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Konin 100.9 91.9 MH:z
Pita 100.9 103.6 MH:

Ma philosophie — Amel Bent

Boonika bate doba — Zdob Si Zdub
Hate it or love it — The Game, 50 Cent
Kieby$ ty — Zakopower

Domek z kart — Kasia Kowalska
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